
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-1064 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract - Report of
CM

Passed

File created: In control:12/8/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:12/13/2022 12/13/2022

Title: (CD 9) Authorize Execution of a Construction Contract with West Fork Construction, LLC, in the
Amount of $1,420,679.00, for the New Special Weapons and Tactics Vehicle Storage Facility located
at the Bob Bolen Public Safety Complex Administration, 505 W. Felix Street, and Provide for
Administrative Costs in the Amount of $294,602.00 and Design Costs in the Amount of $165,325.00
for a Total Project Cost of $1,880,606.00, Adopt Appropriation Ordinance and Amend the Fiscal Years
2023-2027 Capital Improvement Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-1064, 2. SWAT Vehicle Storage Facility map.pdf, 3. ORD.APP21SWAT VEHICLE
STORAGE FACILITY_36001_AO23(r2).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL12/13/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

